
- 50fI Accounting +
Financialpacket

775i 9,300 i

s)4 LegaUcollections 2,7AO

flI5 Office Supplies 660 I

s(E Dues/Meetings

507 Web Support

5(}8 Statements
(Homeowner)

509 Activities 1si

512 Water 1,1251 1- 13,5001

514 Electricity 2,5901

515 Trash Removal 3,240, 38,990l

5:1.l Yaid Maint (Gardner) 5,0051 60,060 
i

Plant Fleplacement l 450 l 5,400 i

535 Sprinkler/lnigation
Bepairs

17si 2,100i

536 Tree Maintenance 885 I 10,620

i\
I 775 9300

24AA

660

180 i

2688

215 I

3672Ai

8sl

200i i 2400:

1725t i 20700:
538 Pest Control

'sgt lnsurance

596 lncomeTa/Prep

12,gg4l 1A82t i 12984:

3431 i 41161

175 2,100l 275) 3300 r

598 Storage Unit e6l 1,1521 1128i
14,2621 171,144t 144A3i ) 1728361

iMonthly Dues

I RESEEVES

78) 79,

Painting 5,600 l 67,200 i 6746/1

2A26 PROPOSED Budget

424 42Ai

I

Rock Replacement 
i 150 i 1,900 i

Sprinkler/lrrigation 1,8001 21,600l

Major Maintenance I 950 i 11,400

12A0i

147a0l

16800 i

TOTAL RESERVES 8,500 i 102,000 8347' 100164

Reserves only 47 t: 46'
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